
BOVINES                      in South Beach                    September 13th, 2018

Sale Updates

 

1
Received official Genomics in September.  Now 2949 GTPI, 1051 NM$!! The second highest heifer EVER to sell at 

Public Auction!

2 IVF Session is BUYER CHOICE on Sire, not MAS.

4 IVF Session is BUYER CHOICE on Sire, not MAS.

5 Received official Genomics in September. See Attached Excel Document. 

6 Ready to IVF in 30-45 days.

7 Received official Genomics in September. See Attached Excel Document.

9 Ready to IVF.

10 Received official Genomics in September. See Attached Excel Document.

11 Lot 11 now has an RZG evaluation of 158.  GenElite interest to Follow-Up in February 2019 

13 Received official Genomics in September. Now 2838 GTPI, 971 NM$, 1634 Milk, 6.2 PL, 3.9 DPR, 2.80 SCS. 

14 Ready to IVF.

15 Ready to IVF in 60 days.

18 Received official Genomics in September. Now 2825 GTPI, 952 NM$, 6.8 PL. 

19 Dam is now GP-83 @ 30 DIM and should be VG next score. RIP 46 DIM   4,260    4.5%   193   3.1% 132

21 Ranked #11 GJPI Female.

22 Received official Genomics in September.  Now 230 GJPI, 150 CFP, 798 CM$, 2.1 Type. #4 GJPI Female.

23 Ranked #21 GJPI Female.

24 Received official Genomics in September.  Now 756 CMS, 5.1 PL, 1.4 DPR. #38 GJPI Female.

25 Ranked #46 GJPI Female.

26 Received official Genomics in September.  Now 224 GJPI, 141 CFP, 780 CM$, 5.7 PL. #7 GJPI Female.

27 Received official Genomics in September.  Now 207 GJPI, 661 CM$, 3.7 PL, .4 DPR. #45 GJPI Female.

28 Received official Genomics in September.  Now 216 GJPI, 1845 Milk, 147 CFP, 699 CM$, 4.2 PL. #14 GJPI Female.

29 Received official Genomics in September. Now 212 GJPI, 139 CFP, 1587 Milk, 1.1 DPR. #25 GJPI Female.

30 Received official Genomics in September.  Now 208 GJPI, 705 CM$, 4.9 PL. #37 GJPI Female.

31 Ranked #39 GJPI Female.

32 Received official Genomics in September.  Now 208 GJPI, 686 CM$, 5.2 PL, .5 DPR. #40 GJPI Female.

33 Ranked #77 GJPI Female

34 Received official Genomics in September.  Now 202 GJPI. #63 GJPI Female.

35 Received official Genomics in September.  Now 202 GJPI, 6.0 PL, .8 DPR. #64 GJPI Female.

36 IVF Session is BUYER CHOICE on Sire, not MAS.

37 IVF Session is BUYER CHOICE on Sire, not MAS.

40 Full brother and a Pinnacle brother headed to Select Sires. Family has performed tremedously in the IVF program.

41 Received official Genomics in September. Now 2821 GTPI, 940 NM$, 6.4 PL, 2.1 DPR, 1.93 Type. Dam due 11/30/18.

46 Received official Genomics in September. Now 2812 GTPI, 928 NM$, 1993 Milk, 8.3 PL. Housed at Blood Dairy, IA.

51
Received official Genomics in September.  Now 2788 GTPI, 1027 NM$. Dam scored GP-83 @ 30 DIM and should be VG 

next score. RIP 46 DIM   4,260    4.5%   193   3.1% 132.

52 Dam due 12/24/18.

53 Dam due 12/24/18.


